
CHARITY CUP & DUDLEY EVE TROPHY SCHEDULE
2022 - 2023 Group A Group B Group C

1st D Town 2nd PHC 3rd DRC

4th NVCC 5th SCC 6th R Hood

7th St. Geo 8th X Roads 9th HPWC

10th BLVD

Sunday, September 4, 2022 Venue
Charity Cup 8pm D. Town vs DRC GGF

Monday, September 5, 2022

Dudley Eve

Group B 3pm SCC vs BLVD B Park

Group B 5pm PHC vs X Roads B Park

Tuesday, September 6, 2022

Dudley Eve

Group C 7pm R Hood vs HPWC Dev Rec

Group A 9pm NVCC vs St. Geo Dev Rec

Sunday, September 11, 2022

Dudley Eve

Group B 6pm X Roads vs SCC GGF

Group B 8pm BLVD vs PHC GGF

Tuesday, September 13, 2022

Dudley Eve

Group A 7pm St. Geo vs D Town GGF

Group C 9pm HPWC vs DRC GGF

Saturday, September 17, 2022

Dudley Eve

Group B 7pm PHC vs SCC Dev Rec

Group B 9pm X Roads vs BLVD Dev Rec

Tuesday, September 20, 2022

Dudley Eve

Group C 7pm DRC vs R Hood TBA

Group A 9pm D Town vs NVCC TBA

Saturday, September 24, 2022

Dudley Eve

Play Off 1 7pm 3rd place Grp A vs 3rd place Grp B TBA

Play Off 2 9pm 3rd place Grp C vs 4th place Grp B TBA

Wednesday, September 28, 2022

Dudley Eve (Rain Date)

7pm vs TBA

9pm vs TBA

Wednesday, September 28, 2022 12pm DUDLEY EVE QUARTER-FINAL DRAW

Wednesday, October 5, 2022

Dudley Eve

Qtr Final 1 7pm vs GGF

Qtr Final 2 9pm vs GGF

Wednesday, October 12, 2022

Dudley Eve

Qtr Final 3 7pm vs Dev Rec

Qtr Final 4 9pm vs Dev Rec

Friday, October 14, 2022 12pm DUDLEY EVE SEMI-FINAL DRAW
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Wednesday, October 26, 2022

Dudley Eve

Semi-Final 1 7pm vs TBA

Semi-Final 2 9pm vs TBA

Wednesday, November 2, 2022

Dudley Eve Rain Date 7pm vs TBA

9pm vs TBA

Friday, November 11, 2022

Dudley Eve Final 3pm vs TBA
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